
每月營業額報告 單位：新台幣仟元

當期 1月累計至當期

109年2月 247,028 444,132

109年1月 197,104 197,104

108年12月 256,791 2,714,264

108年11月 251,826 2,457,473

108年10月 345,203 2,205,647

108年9月 243,855 1,860,444

108年8月 170,712 1,616,589

108年7月 283,394 1,445,877

108年6月 211,211 1,162,483

108年5月 215,450 951,272

108年4月 282,191 735,822

108年3月 215,561 453,631

108年2月 81,481 238,070

108年1月 156,589 156,589

107年12月 178,555 2,506,094

107年11月 233,115 2,327,539

107年10月 242,841 2,094,424

107年9月 285,188 1,851,583

107年8月 262,064 1,566,395

107年7月 217,767 1,304,331

107年6月 125,249 1,086,564

107年5月 193,683 961,315

107年4月 182,246 767,632

107年3月 172,275 585,386
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